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LIST OF STAFF (HOME FOR THE AGED) AS ON 17-2-2022

Name Father/Husband Name DOB Gender Education
Annu Gera Arora Neeraj Arora 1977-11-26 Female Graduate
Sarla Devi Mukesh Sharma 1962-01-01 Male Middle

Sonia Kalra Nitin Dhingra 1992-12-29 Female Graduate

Designation

MTS

Cook

Accountant

Date Of Joining

2010-04-01

2014-04-16

2021-04-01



Name

Vipin Kumar

Sujata

Kiran

Usha Adlakha

Father/Husband Name

Daya Ram

Ram Payare Singh

Manoj Kumar

Chander Mohan

DOB

1997-07-10

1971-10-12

1973-03-04

1962-10-03

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Education

Graduate

Secondary

Middle

BA and GNM

Designation

Superintendent

MTS

MTS

GNM

Date Of Joining

2018-06-15

2021-12-10

2022-01-18

2021-10-25



