## 2021-22

## LIST OF STAFF (HOME FOR THE AGED) AS ON 17-2-2022

Image	Name	Father/Husband Name	DOB	Gender	Education	Designation	Date Of Joining
	Annu Gera Arora	Neeraj Arora	1977-11-26	Female	Graduate	MTS	2010-04-01
	Sarla Devi	Mukesh Sharma	1962-01-01	Male	Middle	Cook	2014-04-16
	Sonia Kalra	Nitin Dhingra	1992-12-29	Female	Graduate	Accountant	2021-04-01

Image	Name	Father/Husband Name	DOB	Gender	Education	Designation	Date Of Joining
	Vipin Kumar	Daya Ram	1997-07-10	Male	Graduate	Superintendent	2018-06-15
	Sujata	Ram Payare Singh	1971-10-12	Female	Secondary	MTS	2021-12-10
	Kiran	Manoj Kumar	1973-03-04	Female	Middle	MTS	2022-01-18
	Usha Adlakha	Chander Mohan	1962-10-03	Male	BA and GNM	GNM	2021-10-25